Beethoven’s Celtic Voice

Folksong Arrangements from Scotland, Ireland and Wales

Ludwig van Beethoven (1770-1827)

He promis’d me at parting

Morning a cruel turmoiler is

Oh! thou art the lad of my heart, Willy
Could this ill world have been contriv’d
The lovely lass of Inverness

Dermot and Shelah

Oh had my fate been join’d with thine
The sweetest lad was Jamie

Oh would | were but that sweet Linnet
The British light dragoons

Thy ship must sail, my Henry dear
Sally in our alley

Faithfu’ Johnie

On the massacre of Glencoe
Enchantress, farewell

O who, my dear Dermot

Cupid’s kindness

Love without hope

When mortals all to rest retire

Sad and luckless was the season

EEEEEEEEE R EEE R EE R E

Come fill, fill, my good fellow

2:05
2:18
2:00
2:53
3:45
2:09
3:11
2:54
3:31
2:31
2:41
3:20
3:39
4:49
3:16
3:15
2:02
2:35
4:21
3:50
2:28

Gramola

Lorna Anderson soprano
Jamie MacDougall tenor

TrioVanBeethoven
Clemens Zeilinger piano
Verena Stourzh violin
Franz Ortner cello

Recorded January 8 - 12, 2018, at Franz
Liszt Zentrum Raiding, Burgenland, Austria

Producer: Richard Winter

Recording Producer & Digital Editing:
Daniel Mayer

Balance Engineer: Laco Krajcovic
Piano: Steinway & Sons

Piano Maintenance: Charlie Brandl
Photography: Maria Frodl

Ediitor: Dr. Hans Zeppelzauer
Graphic Design: Felix Wilfer

Made in Austria

® © Gramola 2018 Total Time: 63:44
klassik@gramola.at Stereo DDD

Gramola 99174
(920638) www.gramola.at




