

Beethoven's Celtic Voice*Folksong Arrangements from Scotland, Ireland and Wales***Ludwig van Beethoven** (1770–1827)

1	He promis'd me at parting	2:05
2	Morning a cruel turmoiler is	2:18
3	Oh! thou art the lad of my heart, Willy	2:00
4	Could this ill world have been contriv'd	2:53
5	The lovely lass of Inverness	3:45
6	Dermot and Shelah	2:09
7	Oh had my fate been join'd with thine	3:11
8	The sweetest lad was Jamie	2:54
9	Oh would I were but that sweet Linnet	3:31
10	The British light dragoons	2:31
11	Thy ship must sail, my Henry dear	2:41
12	Sally in our alley	3:20
13	Faithfu' Johnie	3:39
14	On the massacre of Glencoe	4:49
15	Enchantress, farewell	3:16
16	O who, my dear Dermot	3:15
17	Cupid's kindness	2:02
18	Love without hope	2:35
19	When mortals all to rest retire	4:21
20	Sad and luckless was the season	3:50
21	Come fill, fill, my good fellow	2:28

Lorna Anderson soprano**Jamie MacDougall** tenor**TrioVanBeethoven****Clemens Zeilinger** piano**Verena Stourzh** violin**Franz Ortner** cello

Recorded January 8 - 12, 2018, at Franz Liszt Zentrum Raiding, Burgenland, Austria

Producer: Richard Winter

Recording Producer & Digital Editing:

Daniel Mayer

Balance Engineer: Laco Krajcovic

Piano: Steinway & Sons

Piano Maintenance: Charlie Brandl

Photography: Maria Frodl

Editor: Dr. Hans Zeppelzauer

Graphic Design: Felix Wilfer

Made in Austria

© © Gramola 2018

klassik@gramola.at

LC 20638

Total Time: 63:44

Stereo DDD

Gramola 99174

www.gramola.at

